Appendix C.9 - Sample AmeriCorps Seniors FGP-SCP Volunteer File Checklist
[bookmark: Appendix_21_Volunteer_File_Checklist]Appendix C.9 – AmeriCorps Seniors Foster Grandparent/Senior Companion Volunteer File Checklist
Volunteer Name: ___________________________________________________________________________

** Indicate with date that annual review has been completed
	
	Date when completed for enrollment 
	2015
	2016
	2017
	2018
	2019
	2020

	Section 1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Volunteer Document Checklist
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Section 2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Volunteer Application Form
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	** Income Eligibility
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Applicant Statement Background
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Address Certification Form
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Beneficiary Form
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Emergency Contact Form
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Volunteer Enrollment & Ins Form
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Volunteer Release Form/Media
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Section 3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	NSCHC Documentation Checklist
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	NSCHC Component Assessment
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fingerprints Taken
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fingerprints Results
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Driver’s License/Ins Card
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	NSOPR
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	State check (s)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	NSCHC Consent Form
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Murder Disclosure
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Section 4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Confidentiality Agreement
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Appropriate/Inappropriate Activities
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	** Performance Reviews
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Grievance Procedure Signature
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Handbook Received Signature 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pre-Service Orientation Sign-In
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]
Version 2020.3		Pg. 1 of 1
This document is provided as a sample ONLY. Its use is optional and, if used, it should be customized as appropriate. For all appendices, including editable versions of samples and templates, visit https://www.nationalservice.gov/operations-handbook-appendices.
